PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Paragon Preheater Technologies, LLC	04/05/2005

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Paragon Airheater Technologies, LLC	
Street Address:	23143 Temescal Canyon Road, Suite B	
City:	Corona	
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA	
Postal Code:	92883	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	
Application Number:	10675595	

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (949)760-9502

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 949-760-0404
Email: efiling@kmob.com

Correspondent Name: Knobbe Martens Olson & Bear LLP

Address Line 1: 2040 Main Street, 14th Floor Address Line 4: Irvine, CALIFORNIA 92614

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	PGON.006A
-------------------------	-----------

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Michael H. Trenholm

Total Attachments: 2

source=Change_of_Name_PGON-000GEN#page1.tif source=Change_of_Name_PGON-000GEN#page2.tif

PATENT REEL: 018133 FRAME: 0022

500140265

DEAN HELLEK Secretary of State

RENEE L PARKER Chief Deputy Secretary of State

PAMELA RUCKEL
Deputy Secretary
for Southern Nevada

STATE OF NEVADA



OFFICE OF THE SECRETARY OF STATE

CHARLES E. MOORE
Securities Administrator

SCOTT W. ANDBRSON
Deputy Secretary
for Commercial Recordings

ELLICK HSU
Deputy Secretary
for Elections

Certified Copy

April 6, 2005

Job Number:

C20050406-0084

Reference Number:

20050104726-97

Expedite:

Through Date:

The undersigned filing officer hereby certifies that the attached copies are true and exact copies of all requested statements and related subsequent documentation filed with the Secretary of State's Office, Commercial Recordings Division listed on the attached report.

Document Number(s) 20050104726-97

DescriptionAmendment

Number of Pages 1 Pages/1 Copies



Respectfully,

DEAN HELLER

Secretary of State

Вy

Certification Clerk

Commercial Recording Division 202 N. Carson Street Carson City, Nevada 89701-4069 Telephone (775) 684-5708 Fax (775) 684-7138

PATENT

REEL: 018133 FRAME: 0023



DEAN HELLER Secretary of State
Secretary of State
204 North Carson Street, Suite 1
Carson City, Nevede 89701–4299
(775) 684 5708
Website: secretaryofstate.biz

Amendment to Articles of Organization

(PURSUANT TO NRS 86.221)

Entity# LLC1297-2005 Document Number 20050104726-97

Date Filed: 4/5/2005 2:17:47 PM In the office of

Dean Heller Secretary of State

Important: Read attached instructions before completing form.

ABOVE SPACE IS FOR OFFICE USE OFFICE

Certificate of Amendment to Articles of Organization For a Nevada Limited-Liability Company (Pursuant to NRS 86.221)

1. Name of limited-liability company:	
PARAGON PREHEATER TECHNOLOGIES, LLC	
2. The company is managed by (check one):	managers or members
3. The articles have been amended as follows (pro	Vide afficies numbers if available.*
1. Name of Limited-Liability Company. PARAGON AIRHE.	ATER TECHNOLOGIES, LLC
4. Signature (must be signed by at least one manages)	jer or by a managing member).
"1) If amending company name, it must contain the words "L'Limited" or the abbreviations "Ltd.," "LLC.," or "L.C.," "LLC.," "LLC.," or "L.C.," "LLC.," "Co. " 2) If adding managers, provide names and addresses.	imited-Liability Company," "Limited Company," or 5" or "LC." The word "Company" may be abbreviated as
FILING FEE: \$175.00	
MPORTANT: Failure to include any of the above in the case this filling to be rejected.	nformation and submit the proper fees may
fils form must be accompanied by appropriate face.	Network Specialization of States Ald the state of the states of the stat

PATENT

Particular on: 10/30 103.

REEL: 018133 FRAME: 0024

RECORDED: 08/17/2006